
Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7D90 Train Date 31/05/2023

Origin Paterson - PTR (ARTC)

Destination Branxton - BNX (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 03/06/2023 16:38 AEST by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Paterson - PTR (ARTC) 15:15 12.00

Mindaribba - MDR (ARTC) 15:24 15:24 12.00

Oakhampton - OKH (ARTC) 15:28 15:28 12.00

Telarah - TLH (ARTC) 15:32 15:32 12.00

Farley Triangle - FTR (ARTC) 15:32 15:32 12.00

Farley - FAR (ARTC) 15:32 15:42 00:10:00 12.00

Rutherford - RTH (ARTC) 15:45 15:45 12.00

Lochinvar - LOC (ARTC) 15:49 15:49 12.00

Allandale - AND (ARTC) 15:52 15:52 12.00

Greta - GTA (ARTC) 15:55 15:55 12.00

Greta Train East - GTE (ARTC) 15:56 15:56 12.00

Greta Train West - GTW (ARTC) 15:58 15:58 12.00

Branxton - BNX (ARTC) 16:00 12.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7L91 Train Date 02/06/2023

Origin Branxton - BNX (ARTC)

Destination Paterson - PTR (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 03/06/2023 16:38 AEST by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Branxton - BNX (ARTC) 10:05 52.00

Greta - GTA (ARTC) 10:12 10:12 52.00

Greta Junction - GJN (ARTC) 10:13 10:13 52.00

Allandale - AND (ARTC) 10:18 10:18 52.00

Lochinvar - LOC (ARTC) 10:22 10:22 52.00

Rutherford - RTH (ARTC) 10:29 10:29 52.00

Farley Junction - FAJ (ARTC) 10:32 10:32 52.00

Farley - FAR (ARTC) 10:34 10:34 52.00

Farley Triangle - FTR (ARTC) 10:35 11:00 00:25:00 52.00

Telarah - TLH (ARTC) 11:00 11:00 52.00

Oakhampton - OKH (ARTC) 11:04 11:04 52.00

Mindaribba - MDR (ARTC) 11:09 11:09 52.00

Paterson - PTR (ARTC) 11:20 52.00


